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36 North New York Avenue |Huntington, NY 11743                          140 East 45th Street |15th Floor | New York, NY 10017

Head of National Sales:
Larry Milder | 401-793-0199
Larry.Milder@CatalystMF.com

Head of National Accounts:
Robert McNeal | 646-827-2756
Robert.McNeal@CatalystMF.com

TERRITORY E/I WHOLESALER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

1 WA, OR, ID, AK
E Howard Pratt 360-673-3675 Howard.Pratt@CatalystMutuals.com

I Daniel Giegerich 646-827-2749 Daniel.Giegerich@CatalystMutuals.com

2 Northern CA, 
Northern NV

E Todd Schroeder 714-321-1070 Todd.Schroeder@CatalystMutuals.com

I Steve Carr 646-827-2764 Steven.Carr@CatalystMutuals.com

3

Southern CA, 
Southern NV, HI E Robert Bomberg 651-283-9749 Robert.Bomberg@MFundDistributors.com

LA Metro Wires E Robert Bomberg 651-283-9749 Robert.Bomberg@MFundDistributors.com

Southern CA, 
Southern NV, HI I Sara Petrick 310-963-0971 Sara.Petrick@MFundDistributors.com

4 MT, WY
E Howard Pratt 360-673-3675 Howard.Pratt@CatalystMutuals.com

I Daniel Giegerich 646-827-2749 Daniel.Giegerich@CatalystMutuals.com

5 AZ, UT, CO, NM
E Brandon Schwulst 303-842-8780 Brandon.Schwulst@CatalystMutuals.com

I Carlos A. Aguinaga 646-757-8064 Carlos.Aguinaga@CatalystMutuals.com

7
MN, WI, ND, SD 

(Wires Only) E Michael Yopko 614-565-8500 Michael.Yopko@CatalystMutuals.com

MN, WI, ND, SD I Nick Ramon 646-827-2753 Nick.Ramon@CatalystMutuals.com

8 KS, MO, IA, NE
E Jim Collier 310-717-1145 Jim.Collier@CatalystMutuals.com

I Nick Ramon 646-827-2753 Nick.Ramon@CatalystMutuals.com

9 TX, OK
E Joe Sando 214-738-2815 Joseph.Sando@MFundDistributors.com

I Robert Adams 646-827-2748 Robert.Adams@CatalystMutuals.com

TERRITORY E/I WHOLESALER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

10 MI
E Bill Dorough 248-921-8549 Bill.Dorough@CatalystMutuals.com

I Mario Fontenot 646-757-8318 Mario.Fontenot@CatalystMutuals.com

11 IN, KY
E Tye Uppinghouse 217-979 2805 Tye.Uppinghouse@CatalystMutuals.com

I Ben Bouchard 646-827-2763 Ben.Bouchard@CatalystMutuals.com

12 TN, WV
E Todd Meucci 615-315-5354 Todd.Meucci@CatalystMutuals.com

I Robert Pape 646-757-8393 Robert.Pape@CatalystMutuals.com

13 AR, LA, MS
E John Mills 504-615-3187 John.Mills@CatalystMutuals.com

I Robert Pape 646-757-8393 Robert.Pape@CatalystMutuals.com

14 Western PA
E Jeremy Meiser 646-757-8259 Jeremy.Meiser@CatalystMutuals.com

I Christian Bisignano 646-757-8067 Christian.Bisignano@CatalystMutuals.com

15 Ohio
E Michael Yopko 614-565-8500 Michael.Yopko@CatalystMutuals.com

I Nick Ramon 646-827-2753 Nick.Ramon@CatalystMutuals.com

16 Eastern PA, 
Southern NJ, DE

E Gregg Torti 617-335-4157 Gregg.Torti@CatalystMutuals.com

I Mark Aldini 646-757-8255 Mark.Aldini@CatalystMutuals.com

17 DC, MD, VA
E Angele Ryan 302-388-6900 APRyan@CatalystMutuals.com

I James Bedrock 646-757-8316 James.Bedrock@CatalystMutuals.com

18 NC, SC
E Dan Jensen 919-719-7997 Dan.Jensen@CatalystMutuals.com

I Sam Jensen 646-825-2864 Sam.Jensen@CatalystMutuals.com

19 GA, AL
E Jay Bysinger 404-307-3397 Jay.Bysinger@Multi-Funds.com

I Lisa Morrison 646-757-8059 Lisa.Morrison@MFundDistributors.com

TERRITORY E/I WHOLESALER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

20 Northern FLA
E Rick Burdick 504-400-9085 Rick.Burdick@CatalystMF.com

I Karen Prezioso 203-449-1067 Karen.Prezioso@CatalystMutuals.com

21 Southern FLA
E Jeff Pucker 561-727-9590 Jeff.Pucker@CatalystMutuals.com

I John Whitaker 646-827-2750 John.Whitaker@CatalystMutuals.com

22 Upstate New 
York

E Jeremy Meiser 646-757-8259 Jeremy.Meiser@CatalystMutuals.com

I Christian Bisignano 646-757-8067 Christian.Bisignano@CatalystMutuals.com

23
New England
(MA, VT, NH, 

RI, ME)

E Chip Hano 978-973-0099 Chip.Hano@CatalystMutualFunds.com

I Justin Morcom 646-827-2760 Justin.Morcom@CatalystMutuals.com 

24 CT, Westchester 
- NY

E Peter Corritori 845-461-4602 Peter.Corritori@catalystmutuals.com

I Christian Bisignano 646-757-8067 Christian.Bisignano@CatalystMutuals.com

25 Long Island
E Bill Sheluck 631-974-6180 Bill.Sheluck@CatalystMutuals.com

I Gary Iampaglia 646-827-2755 Gary.Iampaglia@CatalystMutuals.com

26 New York City
E Bill Sheluck 631-974-6180 Bill.Sheluck@CatalystMutuals.com

I Gary Iampaglia 646-827-2755 Gary.Iampaglia@CatalystMutuals.com

27 Northern New 
Jersey

E Chris Rowland 610-316-8924 Chris.Rowland@CatalystMutuals.com

I Ryan Lynch 646-757-8392 Ryan.Lynch@CatalystMutuals.com

28 Illinois
E Dan Murphy 630-696-6507 Dan.Murphy@CatalystMutualFunds.com

I Matt Nawrocki 646-757-8254 Matt.Nawrocki@CatalystMutuals.com

Catalyst Funds
Intelligent Alternatives

External Wholesaler I Internal WholesalerE


